Division 1
Player Name
Adam Lindsay
Ferghus Milne
Ben Read

Craig Lindsay
Fergus Bisset
Marc Lawrence
Shaun Strachan
Alan Lawrence
Jim A Christie
Roy Black

Colin Erskine
Martin Gordon
Alasdair Ramage
lan Aitken
David Brand

Banchory Golf Club

Club Championship 2019 - Aggregate Scoresheet
Aggregate of best 3 gross scores from 3 rounds, as of 27/06/2019

Scores

Aggregate Print (15 players) 1

69 + 67 + 69
69 +69 +70
72+71+66
68 + 70 + 71
73+70+68
70+ 71+ 71
71+72+72
71+71+75
73+75+70
77+73+70
75+71+74
70+74+77
73+75+74
73+78+76
72+78+78

Total
205
208
209
209
211
212
215
217
218
220
220
221
222
227
228
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